UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
F1836                                Preliminary                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R109-029.a
LOW-SATURATION,
TWO-CHANNEL
BIDIRECTIONAL MOTOR
DRIVER IC FOR USE IN

* Brake function
* Compact package
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
F1836L-S14-R F1836G-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
F1836L-S14-T F1836G-S14-T SOP-14 Tube
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube
(2) S14: SOP-14
(3)  Halogen Free, L: Lead Free
F1836L-S14-R